03/30/2015 2:46 PM PROJECT VALUATION AND FEE REPORT
PROJECTS: All
APPLIED DATES:
ISSUED DATES:

EXPIRE DATES:

0/00/0000 THRU 99/99/%999
2/01/2015 THRU 2/28/2015 USE SEGMENT DATES
0/00/0000 THRU 99/99/999%

DESCRIPTICN
VALUATION

NEW SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTI
0.00

NEW SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTI
0.00

COMMERCIAL ALTERATION
0.00

NEW SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTI

0.00

RESIDENTI

NEW SINGLE FAMILY

G.00
RESIDENTI

NEW SINGLE FAMILY

0.00
RESIDENTI

NEW SINGLE FAMILY

0.00
RESIDENTI

NEW SINGLE FAMILY

0.00
RESIDENTI

NEW SINGLE FAMILY

0.00
RESIDENTI

NEW SINGLE FAMILY

0.00

NEW SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTI

0.00

COMMERCIAL ALTERATION
0.00

COMMERCIAL NEW STRUCTURE
50,000.00

COMMERCIAL ADDITION
83,000.00

NEW SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTI
401,700.00

NEW SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTI

PAGE: 1

PROJ TYPE
FEE

BR-NEWS
0.00

BR-NEWS
0.00

BC-ALT
0.00

BR~NEWS
0. 00

BR-NEWS
¢.00

BR~NEWS
¢.00

BR-NEWS
0.00

BR-NEWS
0.00

BR-NEWS
0.00

BR-NEWS
0.00

BR-NEWS
0.00

BC-ALT
0.00

BC-NEW
344.00

BC-ADD
509.00

BR-NEWS
4,083.80

BR-NEWS

STATUS: ALL
PROJECT ISSUE DATE NAME LOCATION CONTRACTOR
SEGMENT SEGMENT DT DESCRIPTION BUILDING CODE SEG. CONT.
140391 9/24/2014 CEDAR CREEK CUSTOM HOMES LL 353 GRAND RESERVE WAY OWNER
CO~-RES 2/18/2015 CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY CO~RES5 - RESIDENTIAL CERTIF OWNER
140444 10/27/2014 BOWEN HOME BUILDERS INC 105 LASSETER LN OWNER
CO-RES 2/24/2015 CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY CO-RES - RESIDENTIAL CERTIF OWNER
140463 11/07/2014 EKMOREL, INC. 273 PERRY PEWY J OWNER
PLE-COM 2/05/201S COMMERCIAL PLUMBING PLB-COM - COMMERCIAL PLUMBEI CHAR
140476 11/18/2014 D R HORTON 203 FLOWING MEADOWS DR OWNER
CO-RES 2/09/2015 CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY CO-RES - RESIDENTIAL CERTIF OWNER
140477 11/18/2014 D R HORTON 205 FLOWING MEADOWS DR OWNER
CO-RES 2/10/2015 CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY CO-RES - RESIDENTIAL CERTIF OWNER
140484 11/18/2014 SOUTHERN PROPERTIES 107 HIGHLAND PQINT DR OWNER
CO-RES 2/25/2015 CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY CO-RES - RESIDENTIAL CERTIF OWNER
140486 11/20/2024 EDGAR HUGHSTON BLDRS 118 HAWK'S TAIL DR OWNER
CO-RES 2/26/2015 CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY CO-RES - RESIDENTIAL CERTIF OWNER
140494 11/24/2014 b R HORTON 244 FLOWING MEADOWS DR OWNER
CO-RES 2/12/2015 CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY CO-RES - RESIDENTIAL CERTIF OWNER
140495 11/24/2014 D R HORTON 207 FLOWING MEADOWS DR OWNER
CO-RES 2/09/2015 CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY CO~-RES - RESIDENTIAL CERTIF OWNER
140513 12/08/2014 D R HORTON 240 FLOWING MEADOWS DR OWNER
CO-RES 2/12/2015 CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY CO-RES - RESIDENTIAL CERTIF OWNER
140523 12/16/2014 CAL MAR HOMES 303 HAVEN WAY OWNER
CO-RES 2/17/2015 CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY CO-RES - RESIDENTIAL CERTIF OWNER
150001 1/06/2015 CHICK FIL A 1363 SAM NUNN BLVD RCD
CO-COM 2/19/201% CERTIFICATE OF OCCUBANCY CO-COM - COMMERCIAL CERTIFI RCD
150055 2/02/2015 NEOCOM SOLUTIONS INC 2420 HWY 127 OWNER
BC-NEW 2/02/2015 NEW COMMERCIAL BUILDING 301 - COMMERCIAL NEW STRUCT OWNER
150057 2/02/2015 MARTY MEYERS CONSTRUCTION 1000 COUNTRY CLUB RD OWNER
BEC-ADD 2/02/2015 COMMERCIAL ADDITION 401 - COMMERCIAL ADDITION OWNER
150059 2/03/2015 CMD HOMES LLC 304 WIND RIVER DR cMD
BR-NEW 2/03/2015 NEW SINGLE FAMILY RES 101 - NEW SINGLE FAMILY RES CMD
150060 2/03/2015 CMD HOMES LLC 102 SHOSHONE CIR CMD
BR-NEW 2/03/2015 HNEW SINGLE FAMILY RES 101 - NEW SINGLE FAMILY RES CMD

325,875.00

3,780.50
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EXPIRE DRTES:
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SEGMENT
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0/00/0000 THRU 99/99/9399
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150065
BR-NEW
CO-RES

150070
ELE-RES

150071
BR-NEW

150075
BR-NEW

150076
BR-ADD

150077
BR-NEW

150078
BR-NEW

150079
BR-NEW

150080
BC-ALT
ELE-COM

150081
SIGH-01

150082
BR-NEW
CG-RES

150083
BR-NEW

150084
BC-ALT

150085
BC-ALT
ELE-COM

2/03/2015
2/03/2015
2/06/2015

2/03/2015
2/03/2015

2/03/2015
2/03/2015

2/03/2015
2/03/2015

2/03/2015
2/03/2015

2/03/2015
2/03/2015

2/04/2015
2/04/2015

2/04/2015
2/04/2015

2/05/2015
2/05/2015
2/05/2015

2/05/2015
2/05/2015

2/06/2015
2/06/2015
2/06/2015

2/06/2015
2/06/2015

2/06/2015
2/06/2015

2/09/2015
2/09/2015
2/09/2015

CMD HOMES LLC
NEW SINGLE FAMILY RES
CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY

GIBSON, DIANA
RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL

CCONEE CAPITAL HOME BUILDER
NEW SINGLE FAMILY RES

CCONEE CAPITAL HOME BUILDER
NEW SINGLE FAMILY RES

PHILLIPS, CATHY
RESIDENTIAL ADDITION

OCONEE CRPITAL HOME BUILDER
NEW SINGLE FAMILY RES

CAL MAR HOMES
NEW SINGLE FAMILY RES

C W WILLIAMS
NEW SINGLE FAMILY RES

MCDONALDS OF PERRY
COMMERCIAL ALTERATION
COMMERCIAL ELECTRICAL

ARROWHEAD TOOL & EQUIPMEN
SIGHN

EDGAR HUGHSTON BLDRS
NEW SINGLE FAMILY RES
CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY

EDGAR HUGHSTON BLDRS
NEW SINGLE FAMILY RES

RITE-WAY QUALITY HOMES,
COMMERCIAL ALTERATION

INC

VANN, RICHARD
COMMERCIAL ALTERATION
COMMERCIAL ELECTRICAL

104 SHOSHOKRE CIR
101 - NEW SINGLE FAMILY RES
CO-RES - RESIDENTIAL CERTIF

650 PINE RIDGE ST
ELE-RES - RESIDENTIAL ELECT

205 OUSLEY WAY
101 - NEW SINGLE FAMILY RES

203 OUSLEY WAY
101 - NEW SINGLE FAMILY RES

315 HAVEN WAY
201 - RESIDENTIAL ADDITION

201 OUSLEY WAY
101 - NEW SINGLE FAMILY RES

301 HAVEN WAY
101 - NEW SINGLE FAMILY RES

115 BEDFORD CT
101 - NEW SINGLE FAMILY RES

1413 sSAM NUNN BLVD
402 - COMMERCIAL ALT/INT RE
ELE-COM - COMMERCIAL ELECTR

805 COMMERCE ST
902 - SIGN PERMIT

104 HAWK'S TAIL DR
101 - NEW SINGLE FAMILY RES
CO-RES - RESIDENTIAL CERTIF

112 HAWK'S TAIL DR
101 - NEW SINGLE FAMILY RES

906 BALL ST
402 - COMMERCIAL ALT/INT RE

1365 SAM NUNN BLVD E
402 - COMMERCIAL ALT/INT RE
ELE-COM - COMMERCIAL ELECTR

CMD
CMD
CMD

TOTAL VALUE

RAIN
RAIN

oco
oco

oco
oCo

OWNER
OWNER

QCo
oCo

OWNER
OWNER

OWNER
OWNER

DAVIES
DAVIES
ONE 38

TOTAL VALUE

OWNER
OWNER

OWNER
OWNER
OWNER

TOTAL VALUE

OWNER
OWRER

RITE
RITE

VANN
OWNER
LOST

DESCRIPTION PROJ TYPE
VALUATION FEE
NEW SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTI BR-NEWS
274,200.00 3,573.80
0.00 0.00
274,200.00 TOTAL FEE 3,573.80
RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL ELE-RES
2,000.00 43.00
NEW SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTI BR-NEWS
247,200.00 3,050.80
NEW SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTI BR-NEWS
254,625.00 3,080.50
RESIDENTIAL ADDITION BR-ADD
1,500.00 43.00
NEW SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTI BR-NEWS
204, 300.00 2,879.20
NEW SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTI BR-NEWS
103,050.00 2,623.20
NEW SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTI BR-NEWS
108,075.00 2,760.30
COMMERCIAL ALTERATION BC-ALT
88, 000.00 121.00
0.00 0.00
88,000.00 TOTAL FEE 121.00
SIGN SIGN
1,000.00 43.00
NEW SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTI BR-NEWS
168,825.00 2,886.30
0.00 0.00
168, 825.00 TOTAL FEE 2,B886.30
NEW SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTI BR-NEWS
168,450.00 2,884.80
COMMERCIAL ALTERATION BC-ALT
2,000.00 43.00
COMMERCIAL ALTERATION BC-ALT
110, 000.00 121.00
0.00 0.00
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PROJECTS: All
APPLIED DATES
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STATUS: ALL

PROJECT 1
SEGMENT
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PROJECT VALUATICON AND FEE REPORT

: 0/00/0000 THRU 939/99/9999%
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LOCATION
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SEG. CONT.
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MECH-COM
150086
BR-NEW

150087
BR-NEW

150088
BR~NEW

150089
BC-NEW

150090
ELE-COM

150098
ELE-COM

150099
BR-NEW

150100
BR-REM

150101
BR~NEW

150102
BR-NEW

150103
BR-NEW

150104
BR-NEW

150105
BR-NEW

150106
BR-NEW

150107
BR-NEW

2/09/2015
2/09/2015
2/09/2015

2/09/2015
2/08/2015

2/09/2015
2/09/2015

2/10/2015
2/10/2015

0/00/0000
2/10/2015

2/11/2015
2/11/2015

2/12/2015
2/12/2015

2/12/2015
2/12/2015

2/13/2015
2/13/2015

2/13/2015
2/13/201%

2/13/2015
2/13/201%

2/13/2015
2/13/2015

2/17/2015
2/17/2015

2/11/2015
2/17/2015

2/18/2015
2/18/2015

COMMERCIAL MECHANICAL
MCCRORY, DAVID
NEW SINGLE FAMILY RES

MCCRORY, DAVID
NEW SINGLE FAMILY RES

MCCRORY, DAVID
NEW SINGLE FAMILY RES

BRANNENS OUTFITTERS
NEW COMMERCIAL BUILDING

PATEL, NALIN BABULAL
COMMERCIAL ELECTRICAL

NEOCOM SOLUTIONS INC
COMMERCIAL ELECTRICAL

DREAM WORKS HOMES
NEW SINGLE FAMILY RES

HULBERT, SKEET
RESIDENTIAL REMODEL

C W WILLIAMS
NEW SINGLE FAMILY RES

THREE OAKS CONSTRUCTION & D
NEW SINGLE FAMILY RES

D R HORTON
NEW SINGLE FAMILY RES

D R HORTON
HNEW SINGLE FAMILY RES

CAL MAR HOMES
NEW SINGLE FAMILY RES

CAL MAR HOMES
NEW SINGLE FAMILY RES

WILLIAMS, WALTER
NEW SINGLE FAMILY RES

MECH-COM ~ COMMERCIAL MECHA

104 WAINSCOTT CT
101 - NEW SINGLE FAMILY RES

307 BRIDGEHAMPTON WAY
101 - NEW SINGLE FAMILY RES

312 BRIDGEHAMPTCN WAY
101 - NEW SINGLE FAMILY RES

106 FAIRVIEW DR
301 - COMMERCIAL NEW STRUCT

1519 SAM NUNN BLVD
ELE-COM - COMMERCIAL ELECTR

2420 HWY 127
ELE-COM - COMMERCIAL ELECTR

127 HIGHLAND POINT DR
101 - NEW SINGLE FAMILY RES

411 LANGSTON RD
202 - RESIDENTIAL ALT/INT R

216 NORTH HAVEN LN
101 - NEW SINGLE FAMILY RES

210 RAINSONG TRAIL

101 - NEW SINGLE FAMILY RES
214 FLOWING MEADOWS DR

101 - NEW SINGLE FAMILY RES
211 FLOWING MEADOWS DR

101 - NEW SINGLE FAMILY RES
218 HAVEN WAY

101 - NEW SINGLE FAMILY RES
223 HAVEN WAY

101 - NEW SINGLE FAMILY RES
1325 vAN ST

101 - NEW SINGLE FAMILY RES

HOKE

TOTAL VALUE

OWNER
OWNER

OWNER
OWNER

OWNER
OWNER

HOLLIS
CWNER

OWNER
OWNER

OWNER
RECK

OWNER
OWNER

OWNER
OWNER

OWNER
OWNER

OWNER
OWNER

OWNER
CWNER

OWNER
OWNER

OWNER
OWNER

OWNER
OWNER

OWNER
OWNER

DESCRIPTION PROJ TYPE
VALUATION FEE
0.00 0.00
110,000.00 TOTAL FEE 121.00
NEW SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTI BR-NEWS
173,475.00 2,755.90
NEW SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTI BR-NEWS
161,250.00 2,707.00
NEW SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTI BR-NEWS
142,500.00 2,632.00
COMMERCIAL NEW STRUCTURE BC-NEW
22,000.00 121.00
REPAIR TO SERVICE
0.00 43.00
COMMERCIAL ELECTRICAL ELE-COM
5,000.00 61.00
NEW SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTI BR-NEWS
121,500.00 2,804.00
RESIDENTIAL REMODEL/ALT BR-REM
54,900.00 368.50
NEW SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTI BR-NEWS
107,700.00 2,492.80
NEW SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTI BR-NEWS
132,750.00 2,593.00
NEW SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTI BR-NEWS
203,475.00 3,024.90
NEW SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTI BR-NEWS
162,750.00 2,862.00
NEW SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTI BR-NEWS
103,050.00 2,623.20
NEW SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTI BR-NEWS
91,500.00 2,568.50
NEW SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTI BR-NEWS
97,650.00 3,032.25



03/30/2015 2:46 PM PROJECT VALUATION AND FEE REPORT PAGE: 4
PROJECTS: ALl

APPLIED DATES: 0/00/0000 THRU 9%/939/999%

ISSUED DATES: 2/01/2015 THRU 2/28/2015 USE SEGMENT DATES

EXPIRE DATES: 0/00/0000 THRU 99/99/9999

STATUS: ALL

PROJECT ISSUE DATE NAME LOCATICN CONTRACTCR DESCRIPTION PROJ TYPE
SEGMENT SEGMENT DT DESCRIPTION BUILDING CODE SEG. CONT. VALUATION FEE
150108 2/18/2015 SHELTON, JADIE 1422 DUNCAN AVE OWNER RESIDENTIAL REMODEL/ALT BR-REM
BR-REM 2/18/2015 RESIDENTIAL REMODEL 202 - RESIDENTIAL ALT/INT R OWNER 4,200.00 56.20
150109 2/1%/2015 HULBERT, JOHN 624 LAWSON DR OWNER RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL ELE-RES
ELE-RES 2/19/2015 RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL ELE-RES - RESIDENTIAL ELECT OWNER 400.00 43.00
150113 2/20/2015 TUCKER, DANIEL F 305 WORCHESTER CIR OWNER RESIDENTIAL ACCESSORY BUILD BR-ACC
BR-ACC 2/20/2015 RESIDENTIAL ACCESSORY BLD 501 ~ ACCESSORY STRUCTURE OWNER 1,500.00 59.00
150115 2/24/2015 SELTZ, TINA 906 WASHINGTON ST DOUG RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL ELE-RES
ELE-RES 2/24/2015 RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL ELE-RES - RESIDENTIAL ELECT OWNER 500.00 43.00
150116 2/25/2015 PHILLIPS, CATHY 315 HAVEN WAY OWNER RESIDENTIAL ACCESSORY BUILD BR-ACC
BR-ACC 2/25/2015 RESIDENTIAL ACCESSORY BLD 501 - ACCESSORY STRUCTURE OWNER 1,000.00 59.00
150117 2/25/2015 A COUPLE OF JERKS SODA 757 CARROLL ST OWNER SIGN SIGN
SIGN-01 2/25/2015 SIGN 902 - SIGN PERMIT OWNER 1,600.00 43.00
150118 2/27/2015 WOODARD, NORMAN 102 SILVERCREEK LN OWNER RESIDENTIAL ACCESSORY BUILD BR-ACC
BR-ACC 2/27/2015 RESIDENTIAL ACCESSCRY BLD 501 - ACCESSORY STRUCTURE OWNER 3,100.00 59.00
150119 2/27/2015 SUN BEAUTY SUPPLY 1325 WASHINGTON ST GOM SIGN SIGN
SIGN-01 2/27/2015 SIGN 902 - SIGN PERMIT GOM 6,400.00 69.40

*** TOTALS *** NUMBER OF PROJECTS: 53 VALUATION: 4,19%2,000.00 FEES: 63,990.85



03/30/2015 2:46 PM PROJECT VALUATION AND FEE REPORT
PROJECTS: All

APPLIED DATES: 0/00/0000 THRU $9/99/9999%

ISSUED DATES: 2/01/2015 THRU 2/28/2015 USE SEGMENT DATES

EXPIRE DATES: 0/00/0000 THRU 99/9%/9999

STATUS: ALL

*** BUILDING CODE RECAP ***

# OF SEGMENTS

VALUATION

PAGE:

BUILDING CODE - BESCRIPTION # OF PROJECTS
101 - NEW SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL 21
201 - RESIDENTIAL ADDITION 1
202 - RESIDENTIAL ALT/INT REMODEL 2
301 - COMMERCIAL NEW STRUCTURE 2
401 - COMMERCIAL ADDITION 1
402 - COMMERCIAL ALT/INT REMODEL 3
501 ~ ACCESSORY STRUCTURE 3
902 - SIGN PERMIT 3
CO-COM - COMMERCIAL CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY 1
CO-RES - RESIDENTIAL CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY 10
ELE-COM - COMMERCIAL ELECTRICAL 2
ELE-RES - RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL 3
MECH-COM - COMMERCIAL MECHANICAL 0
PLB-COM - COMMERCIAL PLUMBING 1

wn
w

der POPRYG + v

=
(R NN R RS V) Sy

v
[=:]

3,753,500.00
1,500.00
59,100.00
72,000.00
83,000.00
200, 000.00
5,600.00
9,000.00
0.00

0.00
5,000.00
2,%00.00
0.00

0.00

4,192,000.00

61, 698,75
43.00
424.70
465.00
50%.00
285.00
177.00
155.40
0.00
0.00
104.00
129.00
0.00
0.00

63,990.85
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